IN CONFORMANCE WITH KSA 19-547, | HAVE FILED ON OCTOBER 1,

2015, AN ABSTRACT OF THE UNPAID 2014 TAX WARRANTS AND INTEREST

(AS RETURNED BY THE SHERIFF), WITH THE CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT.
THE COUNTY TREASURER SHALL SERVE NOTICE, IN WRITING, TO THE COUNTY

ATTORNEY OF SUCH FILING. (ADDITIONAL INTEREST, PUBLICATION, AND

COURT COSTS WILL BE ADDED WHEN PAID)

DAROLYN MALEY, ALLEN COUNTY TREASURER

Personal Property Name
Battles, Virgil

Bowman, Richard

Boyd, Timothy J Etal

c¢/o Randy Boyd

Central Publishing Co Inc

c/o Lillie M Collins
Churning, Karl

Clark, Dennis B

Cole, Carl or Patricia
Crossroads Motel Inc

c/o Kiran Gandhl

Cuppy, Ivan

Dickerson, Susan

Florida Senior Housing Council
c/o Pinecrest Nursing Home
Folk, Jesse L Fr & Kimberly E
Folkner, William E

Address

424 N Walnut
922 Pecan
PO Box 53

PO Box 806

303 S Beech St
9 Canary Ln
418 S Sycamore
PO Box 331

508 S McKinley Ave
PO Box 142

5895 Windward Pkwy
Ste 200

1368 2000" St

2760 E Hwy 54

Geisler, Aaron Lee, Guardianship511 North Dakota Rd

Gifford, Tamica
Glukowsky, Rebecca
Irrigation & Turf Equipment Inc
Jensen, Kristen & Johmy R
Klotz, Jack & Britt
Knoblich Tractor Repair
Kuehn, Kerry

Moerer, Linda

National Lambdarail Inc
Advantax Group LLC
National Lambdarail Inc
Advantax Group LLC
National Lambdarail Inc
Advantax Group LLC
National Lambdarail Inc
Advantax Group LLC
Ornelas, Anthony D

Pate, Tera

Peck, Andrew

Peters, Dean

Peterson, Derick

Pitney Bowes Global
Financial Sves LLC

Prim, Lawrence

Ratcliff, James

Reynolds, Emest

Rhine, James

Rodriguez, Luis Alberto
Rogers & Slane Inc Attn:JJRS
Schainost, Gary & Tracy
Shafer, Ralph

Southwest PCS
Southwest PCS

Stanford, Randall Jr
Trester, Richard L
Vannice, Deborah
Walker, Marilyn J

0il

Barlett, Doris

Blue Rock Energy Capital
nLLC

Blue Rock Energy Capital
NNLLC

Blue Rock Energy Capital

340 North Dakota Rd
705 S Washington
PO Box 43

PO Box 345

1107 East St

2335 US Hwy 54
201 S Morrill St

PO Box 31

9920 Jefferson Blvd

9920 Jefferson Blvd
9920 Jefferson Blvd
9920 Jefferson Blvd

111N 9™ St

802 S Harrison Ave
715 N Second

314 Pecan St

413 N Jefferson Ave
5310 Cypress Center Dr
Ste 110

420 N Walnut St
1810 S State

502 Bridge St

313 'z East St

4 E Jackson

28310 Constellation Rd
1050 Rhode Island
323 W Campbell St
PO Box 8430

PO Box 8430

1818 Walnut St W
208 Osage St

903 W Hickory St
204 N Walnut

1809 N Patterson Dr
20445 State Hwy 249
3 Chasewood Pk Ste 160
20445 State Hwy 249
3 Chasewood Pk Ste 160
20445 State Hwy 249

Town

lIola KS
Humboldt KS
Gas KS

Iola KS

Cortez CO
Iola KS
Iola KS
lola KS

LaHarpe KS
North Miami OK
Alpharetta GA

Tola KS
LaHarpe KS
Tola KS

Tola KS

lola KS

Iola KS

Gas KS
lolaKS

lola KS

Gas KS
Humboldt KS
Culver City CA

Culver City CA
Culver City CA
Culver City CA

Humboldt KS
LaHarpe KS
lola KS
Humboldt KS
Iola KS
Tampa FL

lola KS

lola KS
Humboldt KS
Iola KS :
lola KS
Valencia CA
fola KS

Iola KS

Kansas City MO
Kansas City MO
Herington KS
Humboldt KS
Gas KS
Savonburg KS

Lees Summit, MO
Houston TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Amount
28.86
12.98
16.18

888.00

76.36
30.34
39.14
2546.76

49.36
137.64
1776.70

87.78
14.38
259.82
24.84
86.90
20.96
134.34
92.86
38.82
37.30
346.76
44.80

48.00
60.12
48.36

7.61
138.02
123.90

56.86
20.58
51.48

57.70
20.58
265.80
73.50
1134.02
13.08
27.28
189.58
980.00
1493.46
3034
50.50
86.34
27.08

129.80
531.26

330.30

643.92




IILLC

Blue Rock Energy Capital
I LLC :

Blue Rock Energy Capital
[TLLC

Blue Top Energy LLC
Blue Top Energy LLC
Blue Top Energy LLC
Boeken, Christopher
Bolinger, Clarence & Allene
Bollinger Fam Irrev Tr

c/o Bollinger Fam Trst
Boyer, Patricia A
Churchill, Alvis & Pauline
Folk, James L

Folk, Michael Anthony
c/o Jerrie Folk

Fontus Eor LLC

Fox, Marian M

Gilbert, Randall R
Halliday, Glen

c/o Dr Glen Halliday
Hawk, William C

Hodges, George & Marilyn

Holcomb, EH

Holcomb, EH

Kerr Qil LLC

Klotz, Britton C & Ginger J
Lorenz, Bart

Lorenz, Bart

Lou, Jerry

Nataraja Qil Corporation
Nataraja Oil Corporation
Nataraja Oil Corporation
Park, Ralph

Park, Ralph

Proler, Rose Laurette
Rogers & Slane Inc JIRS
Rogers & Slane Inc JJIRS
Rogers & Slane Inc JIJRS
Silvey, Duane

Tontol, LLC

Tontol, LLC

Tontol, LLC

Tontol, LLC

Viva International
Weatherbie, RR

c/o Janette Wischerath
William G Smith Oil LLC
16/20 Truck

Froggatte, Grover Jedd
Greathouse, James

Irrigation & Turf Equipment Inc

Knoblich Tractor Repair
Lower, Drew Thomas
Timberlake Energy Corp
Woods, Alicia

Gas

Dakota Production Co Inc
Dakota Production Co Inc
Dakota Production Co Inc
Dakota Production Co Inc

Dakota Production Co Inc
Lorenz, Bart
Total

3 Chasewood Pk Ste 160

20445 State Hwy 249 Houston TX

3 Chasewood Pk Ste 160

20445 State Hwy 249 Houston TX

3 Chasewood Pk Ste 160

PO Box 31 Girard KS

PO Box 31 Girard KS

PO Box 31 Girard KS
4213 Oakland Dr St Joseph MO
PO Box 38 Stark KS

PO Box 38 Stark KS

1505 Redbud Ln Iola, KS

PO Box 965 Rockport TX
1891 US Hwy 54 lolaKS

602 Kansas Dr lolaKS

1425 Smith Rd Huffman TX
2103 W 70™ Ter Mission Hills KS
1008 W Beech St Chanute KS
10531 Berkshire Dr Los Altos CA
509 Eastgate Dr Waterloo, [A
225 N Michigan Ave Chicago Il

St 1875

PO Box 35688 Dallas TX

PO Box 35688 Dallas TX
1651 2000* St lola KS

1107 East St Iola KS

508 21500 County Rd Cherryvale KS
508 21500 County Rd Cherryvale KS
8301 W 131% Ter Apt 2215 Overland Park KS
1111 W Main St Chanute KS
1111 W Main St Chanute KS
1111 W Main St Chanute KS
6046 Woodland Dr Dallas TX
6046 Woodland Dr Dallas TX
5433 Westheimer Houston TX
28310 Constellation Rd Valencia CA
28310 Constellation Rd Valencia CA
28310 ConstellationRd  Valencia CA
529 N Highland Ave Chanute KS
8149 N 87" PI Ste 104 Scottsdale AZ
8149 N 87" PI Ste 104 Scottsdale AZ
8149 N 87% Pl Ste 104 Scottsdale AZ
8149 N 87™ Pl Ste 104 Scottsdale AZ
8357 Melrose Dr Lenexa KS
9663 Pam Ct West Chester OH
PO Box 62 QOsawatomie KS

202 White Blvd

405 S Monroe Ave

PO Box 43

2335 US Hwy 54

1420 N Walnut Rd E
15326 Hilltop View Dr
PO Box 113

3708 Red Oak Dr
3708 Red Oak Dr
3708 Red Oak Dr
3708 Red Oak Dr
3708 Red Oak Dr
508 21500 County Rd

lola KS
LaHarpe KS
lolaKS$S

lola KS

lola KS
Cypress TX
Moran KS

Corinth TX
Corinth TX
Corinth TX
Corinth TX
Corinth TX
Cherryvale KS

376.06
143.02

98.61
308.79
202.27

62.10
186.61
186.61

838.88
38.92
48.75

157.12

413.22
12.01
32.60
40.34

111.02
43438.70

75.14
16.68
1773.46
155.90
152.66
1013.96
27.76
61.28
1007.28
507.96
13.92
12.28
45.04
183.40
67.54
5292
20.12
1009.84
972.82
665.14
209.58
2272.44
1015.64

364.98

176.06
14.38
829.18
65.56
60.60
98.64
75.42

750.84
408.34
376.44
376.44
189.20
130.14
36,285.96



